
Bank Education Committee
Lindsay LaNore - lindsay.lanore@icba.org

Bank Operations Committee
Lance Noggle – lance.noggle@icba.org

Bank Innovation & Solutions Committee
Adam Mahone – adam.mahone@icba.org

ICBA Political Action Committee (ICBPAC)
Mary Randolph Gannon - maryrandolph.gannon@icba.org

Policy Development Committee
Alan Keller - alan.keller@icba.org

Rural America and Agriculture Committee
Mark Scanlan - mark.scanlan@icba.org 

Consumer Financial Services Committee
Rhonda Thomas-Whitley - rhonda.thomas-whitley@icba.org

Cyber & Data Security Committee
Kari Mitchum – kar.mitchum@icba.org 
Anjelica Dortch – anjelica.dortch@icba.org 

Digital Assets Committee
Brian Laverdure - brian.laverdure@icba.org

Housing Finance Committee
Tim Roy - tim.roy@icba.org

Legislative Issues Committee
Alan Keller - alan.keller@icba.org

Safety and Soundness Committee
Jenna Burke - jenna.burke@icba.org
James Kendrick – james.kendrick@icba.org 

Large Community Bank Council
Ron Haynie – ron.haynie@icba.org

Minority Bank Advisory Council
Kianga Lee – kianga.lee@icba.org
Rhonda Thomas-Whitley – rhonda.thomas-whitley@icba.org

Mutual Bank Council
James Kendrick - james.kendrick@icba.org
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